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Betha Sistemas

Saldo Exercício

Máscara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0010 Conta: 2910 FMT DE BALNEARIO PIÇARRAS/CITMAR
31/01/2014 SALDO ANTERIOR 21.205,75
03/02/2014 3.3.90.39.79 N.E 10/14 204,40 -204,40 21.001,35
06/02/2014 3.3.90.39.57 N.L 8/14 40,88 -40,88 20.960,47
10/02/2014 3.3.90.39.63 N.E 11/14 67,25 -67,25 20.893,22
10/02/2014 3.3.90.39.57 P.R.P 12/14 15,33 -82,58 20.877,89
10/02/2014 3.3.90.39.88 P.R.P 11/14 151,26 -233,84 20.726,63
10/02/2014 3.3.90.39.09 N.L 9/14 50,08 -283,92 20.676,55
10/02/2014 3.3.90.39.99 N.L 10/14 162,83 -446,75 20.513,72
25/02/2014 3.3.90.39.66 N.E 13/14 24,08 -24,08 20.489,64
25/02/2014 3.3.90.47.10 N.E 12/14 10,13 -34,21 20.479,51
25/02/2014 3.3.90.39.64 N.l 16/14 21,33 -55,54 20.458,18
26/02/2014 3.3.90.33.02 N.E 14/14 323,85 -323,85 20.134,33
28/02/2014 3.1.90.13.02 N.L 19/14 30,98 -30,98 20.103,35
28/02/2014 3.3.90.39.47 N.L 15/14 194,18 -225,16 19.909,17
28/02/2014 3.1.90.13.01 N.L 18/14 91,79 -316,95 19.817,38
28/02/2014 Rendimento de Aplicação 02/2014. 164,39 -152,56 19.981,77
28/02/2014 3.1.90.11.00 N.L 17/14 559,51 -712,07 19.422,26

Total: 164,39 1.947,88


